
SIRA AY / YIL 2014 GELİRLER TOPLAMI GİDERLER TOPLAMI 1.839,47

1 OCAK 3.880,00 5.719,47 2.434,50 3.284,97

2 ŞUBAT 4.165,00 7.449,97 4.322,20 3.127,77

3 MART 3.275,00 6.402,77 1.778,70 4.624,07

4 NİSAN 2.475,00 7.099,07 1.735,00 5.364,07

5 MAYIS 1.990,00 7.354,07 4.026,73 3.327,34

6 HAZİRAN 987 4.314,34 4.638,22 -323,88

7 TEMMUZ 1.875,00 1.551,12 338,80 1.212,32

8 AĞUSTOS 0 1.212,32 1.212,31 0,01

9 EYLÜL 1.100,00 1.100,01 0,00 1.100,01

10 EKİM 5.616,80 6.716,81 3.303,97 3.412,84

11 KASIM 1.580,00 4.992,84 2.572,17 2.420,67

12 ARALIK 3.640,00 6.060,67 2.107,87 3.952,80

30.583,80 28.470,47
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